DOC # Last Name

169341
253234
250997
190836
125045
254046
253336
248571
238928
213606
233644
148863

Armstead Kimball
Christie Marian
Compton Amanda
Estep-Hoskins Vicie
Floyd Samuel
Hodge Meagan
Kane Lauren
McCarty Tabitha
Plymesser Kyle
Scott James
Vinson Patrick
Young Buddy

L
Erica
A
Ann

M

Brian

Releases - November 13, 2012

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Released From
Henderson County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Casey County Det. Cntr

Pulaski County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Butler County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Webster County Jail
Warren County Jail
Meade County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



