DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
169341	Armstead	Kimball	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253234	Christie	Marian	Erica	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250997	Compton	Amanda	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190836	Estep-Hoskins	Vicie	Ann	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
125045	Floyd	Samuel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
254046	Hodge	Meagan		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
253336	Kane	Lauren	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248571	McCarty	Tabitha		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238928	Plymesser	Kyle		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
213606	Scott	James	Н	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233644	Vinson	Patrick	Brian	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Meade County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
148863	Young	Buddy		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)